
3 km lány
Helyzés Rajtszám Név Idő
1 3020 Lantos Lili 0:13:06
2 3007 Csernus Luca 0:13:29
3 3006 Csernus Lili 0:15:16
4 3045 Középesy Nóra 0:15:21
5 3025 Pozderka Gréta 0:15:44
6 3024 Papp Réka 0:17:29
7 3031 Szabó Laura 0:18:24
8 3046 Oláh  Kornélia 0:18:24
9 3049 Győrfi Szonja Zoé 0:23:18
10 3050 Rácz Hanna 0:23:18
11 3008 Csilléri Emily 0:25:08

3 km fiú
Helyzés Rajtszám Név Idő
1 3044 Szomjú  Richie Santiago 0:12:31
2 3018 Langó Zsombor 0:12:43
3 3028 Somoskői Kristóf 0:14:39
4 3048 Mirkóczki Máté 0:15:11
5 3013 Holló Áron 0:15:54
6 3047 Mirkóczki  Áron 0:17:30
7 3055 Nagy Mátyás Barnabás 0:18:24
8 3010 Gáspár Henrik Konstantin 0:19:29
9 3043 Pinter Kalman 0:23:02
10 3016 Kaptás Gergő 0:23:02

3 km abszolut
Helyzés Rajtszám Név Idő
1 3044 Szomjú  Richie Santiago 0:12:31
2 3018 Langó Zsombor 0:12:43
3 3020 Lantos Lili 0:13:06
4 3007 Csernus Luca 0:13:29
5 3029 Spitzer Tibor 0:14:30
6 3028 Somoskői Kristóf 0:14:39
7 3004 Czigler Károly 0:14:52
8 3048 Mirkóczki Máté 0:15:11
9 3006 Csernus Lili 0:15:16
10 3045 Középesy Nóra 0:15:21
11 3005 Csernus Brigi 0:15:37
12 3025 Pozderka Gréta 0:15:44
13 3013 Holló Áron 0:15:54
14 3052 Kovrig Martin 0:16:09
15 3015 Ilyés Botond 0:16:10
16 3011 Héjjas Levente 0:16:13



17 3021 Lehota Szabolcs 0:16:27
18 3026 Rázsi Barbara 0:16:51
19 3012 Holló Dávid 0:16:55
20 3035 Veress Ferenc 0:17:01
21 3033 Szűcs Judit 0:17:04
22 3024 Papp Réka 0:17:29
23 3047 Mirkóczki  Áron 0:17:30
24 3027 Schubert Endre 0:18:13
25 3003 Bódogné-Bartucz Szilvia 0:18:14
26 3053 Kovrig Ákos 0:18:22
27 3031 Szabó Laura 0:18:24
28 3046 Oláh  Kornélia 0:18:24
29 3055 Nagy Mátyás Barnabás 0:18:24
30 3010 Gáspár Henrik Konstantin 0:19:29
31 3019 Langóné Vecsei Erika 0:19:43
32 3041 Grazuleviciute Saule Gizella 0:19:47
33 3042 Pinter Anna 0:19:47
34 3040 Grazulevicius Saulius 0:19:47
35 3039 Grazuleviciene Zsuzsanna 0:19:48
36 3023 Márton Mária 0:19:54
37 3001 Bajtai Mátyás 0:19:59
38 3038 Hollóné Lipták Mária 0:20:24
39 3036 Veressné Suskó Anita 0:21:59
40 3032 Szabóné Pusztai Anikó 0:22:43
41 3043 Pinter Kalman 0:23:02
42 3016 Kaptás Gergő 0:23:02
43 3049 Győrfi Szonja Zoé 0:23:18
44 3050 Rácz Hanna 0:23:18
45 3022 Lehota-Masa Nikolett 0:23:42
46 3054 zhuang wenhui 0:24:02
47 3017 Kiss Rajmund 0:24:57
48 3008 Csilléri Emily 0:25:08
49 3034 Vanyó Veronika Ildikó 0:26:01


